EBS-M/G
 Series
Slider
EBR-M/G
 Series
Rod with built-in guide
INDEX
ECR

· EtherCAT  ............................................................. 102
ECG Series  105
Specifications/How to order/Dimensions/
System configuration  ............................................. 106
· Parallel I/O ........................................................... 108
· IO-Link ...................................................................112
· CC-Link .................................................................113
· EtherCAT ...............................................................114
· EtherNet/IP ............................................................115
Safety precautions  ..................................................118
Model Selection Check Sheet  ............................... 126
Related products  ................................................... 127
Shorter equipment stop times
Battery-less absolute encoders can be selected
The absolute encoder retains present
position information without the use of
a battery. The system does not need
to return to origin when the power is
turned ON, and there is no need to
install an origin sensor. This allows
quick recovery from an emergency stop
or power outage. Because it uses no
battery, there is no need to replace the encoder battery.
Expanded selection
Also supports motorless specifications (servo motors/stepper motors)
Each model uses a common body and can also be driven at the same size using a servo motor.
This provides even greater control for your preferred motor.
Reduced installation time
Mounting holes provided on top and
bottom of product
The product structure allows direct installation from the top
or bottom, without disassembly. This significantly reduces
work time, especially when installing from the top. Origin Target pointPower restored
No
origin
return
Emergency
stop
: EBS-05M (48 VDC)
: EBS-05M (24 VDC)
: Conventional
0
10
600
Speed (mm/s)
Lo
ad
 c
ap
ac
ity
 (k
g)
1100
45
Slider
EBS-M/G Series
Rod with built-in guide
EBR-M/G Series
 Max. load capacity: 10kg  45kg (horizontal)
 Max. speed: 600mm/s  1100mm/s (horizontal)
*Comparison with  42 size
*Refer to separate catalog CB-055A.
 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
 Delta Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Sanyo Denki Co., Ltd.
 YASKAWA Electric Corporation
 Keyence Corporation
 Panasonic Corporation
 OMRON Corporation
 Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.
 FANUC CORPORATION
 DENSO WAVE Incorporated